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2023 Pentathlon - 22/01/2023

Results - Session 1
 
Event 1  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 42.87Challenger, Caithlyn

CST-ZZ 102 43.84Smirnova, Darina

CST-ZZ 103 55.11Cai, Fang Yu

 
Event 1  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 53.27Burgan, D'Anka

 
Event 1  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 121 50.65Romulus, Dalia

 
Event 1  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 36.34Cai, Gigi

CST-ZZ 132 48.24Martin, Laeticia

 
Event 1  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 32.97Thomas, Saphir

CST-ZZ 142 41.08Prince, Denecia

CST-ZZ 143 43.34Schladt, Shaniqua

 
Event 1  Girls 15-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 38.87Grandtner, Nikki

Super Splash-ZZ 172 40.15Shahani, Dhrishti

Super Splash-ZZ 163 41.50Croes, Emma

 
Event 2  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  91 50.00Martin, Henri

CST-ZZ  92 52.89Chang Sing Pang, Philip

CST-ZZ  93 53.89Boyd, Declan

CST-ZZ  94 58.16Berman, Lucas

 
Event 2  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 48.85Vinke, Luuk

CST-ZZ 102 1:16.44Romeo, Jayden

 
Event 2  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 41.83Van Der Meer, Kjeld

CST-ZZ 112 46.86Creusot, Simon

Super Splash-ZZ 113 1:00.70Stomp, Aden

 
Event 2  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 121 45.64Vinke, Daan

CST-ZZ 122 52.89Martinez, Yoshka

 
Event 2  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 30.10Schvartz, Joey

CST-ZZ 132 34.19Piazza, Nicolas

CST-ZZ 133 43.88Fleming, Mathys

 
Event 2  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 37.32Chugani, Nihal

CST-ZZ 142 37.85Kamminga, Jolle

Super Splash-ZZ 143 38.43Croes, Maik

CST-ZZ 144 49.98Zapata, Pablo

 
Event 2  Boys 15-99 50 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 27.18Piazza, Matias

Super Splash-ZZ 172 36.51Helsdingen, Jayden v

CST-ZZ 163 41.44Girier Dufournier, Brandon

Super Splash-ZZ 164 45.13Sachdev, Kamal

 
Event 3  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  71 31.66Challenger, Charlotte I

 
Event 3  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  81 38.20Stephen, Kimaia

 
Event 4  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  61 39.75Hartgers, Tye

 
Event 4  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  81 29.89Hartgers, Xam

CST-ZZ  82 36.60Radican, Harrison

 
Event 5  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 44.40Challenger, Caithlyn

CST-ZZ 102 44.50Smirnova, Darina

CST-ZZ 103 53.35Cai, Fang Yu

 
Event 5  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 47.35Burgan, D'Anka

 
Event 5  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 40.53Cai, Gigi

CST-ZZ 132 45.40Martin, Laeticia

Super Splash-ZZ 133 53.99Frederick, Jada

Super Splash-ZZ 134 1:14.20Setpal, Nikita

 
Event 5  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 34.03Thomas, Saphir

CST-ZZ 142 40.24Prince, Denecia

CST-ZZ 143 45.37Schladt, Shaniqua

Super Splash-ZZ 144 52.27Cocks, Naima

Super Splash-ZZ 145 53.41Callen, Anais

 
Event 5  Girls 15-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 37.51Grandtner, Nikki

Super Splash-ZZ 162 41.99Croes, Emma

Super Splash-ZZ 173 45.00Shahani, Dhrishti



Carib Swim Team HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 12:03 PM  22/01/2023  Page 2

2023 Pentathlon - 22/01/2023

Results - Session 1
 
Event 6  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  91 48.18Boyd, Declan

CST-ZZ  92 51.31Chang Sing Pang, Philip

CST-ZZ  93 52.12Martin, Henri

CST-ZZ  94 58.01Berman, Lucas

 
Event 6  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 45.27Vinke, Luuk

CST-ZZ 102 1:04.40Romeo, Jayden

CST-ZZ 103 1:06.11Penaloza, Gael

 
Event 6  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 44.86Van Der Meer, Kjeld

CST-ZZ 112 46.82Creusot, Simon

Super Splash-ZZ 113 59.15Stomp, Aden

 
Event 6  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 121 39.55Vinke, Daan

CST-ZZ 122 51.01Martinez, Yoshka

 
Event 6  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 30.87Schvartz, Joey

CST-ZZ 132 38.10Piazza, Nicolas

CST-ZZ 133 46.05Fleming, Mathys

 
Event 6  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ 141 39.05Croes, Maik

CST-ZZ 142 39.25Kamminga, Jolle

CST-ZZ 143 40.65Chugani, Nihal

CST-ZZ 144 51.82Zapata, Pablo

 
Event 6  Boys 15-99 50 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 30.98Piazza, Matias

Super Splash-ZZ 172 40.51Helsdingen, Jayden v

CST-ZZ 163 42.07Girier Dufournier, Brandon

Super Splash-ZZ 164 44.31Sachdev, Kamal

 
Event 7  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  71 32.28Challenger, Charlotte I

 
Event 7  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  81 35.90Stephen, Kimaia

 
Event 8  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  61 33.68Hartgers, Tye

 
Event 8  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  71 36.63Berman, Lincoln

 
Event 8  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  81 26.22Hartgers, Xam

CST-ZZ  82 33.72Radican, Harrison

 
Event 9  Girls 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  81 2:38.45Stephen, Kimaia

 
Event 9  Girls 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 1:34.48Smirnova, Darina

CST-ZZ 102 1:39.30Challenger, Caithlyn

CST-ZZ 103 1:52.27Cai, Fang Yu

 
Event 9  Girls 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 1:44.24Burgan, D'Anka

 
Event 9  Girls 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 121 1:50.35Romulus, Dalia

 
Event 9  Girls 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 1:21.65Cai, Gigi

CST-ZZ 132 1:37.19Martin, Laeticia

Super Splash-ZZ 133 1:55.20Frederick, Jada

Super Splash-ZZ 134 2:17.03Setpal, Nikita

 
Event 9  Girls 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 1:16.80Thomas, Saphir

CST-ZZ 142 1:28.65Prince, Denecia

CST-ZZ 143 1:35.53Schladt, Shaniqua

Super Splash-ZZ 144 2:03.60Callen, Anais

Super Splash-ZZ 14--- DQCocks, Naima

 
Event 9  Girls 15-99 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 1:22.65Grandtner, Nikki

Super Splash-ZZ 162 1:31.71Croes, Emma

Super Splash-ZZ 173 1:42.27Shahani, Dhrishti

 
Event 10  Boys 6 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  61 2:43.01Hartgers, Tye

 
Event 10  Boys 8 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  81 2:10.82Hartgers, Xam

CST-ZZ  82 2:37.71Radican, Harrison

 
Event 10  Boys 9 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  91 1:48.63Boyd, Declan

CST-ZZ  92 1:49.13Martin, Henri

CST-ZZ  93 1:51.53Chang Sing Pang, Philip
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Event 10  Boys 10 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 1:43.10Vinke, Luuk

CST-ZZ 102 2:24.55Romeo, Jayden

 
Event 10  Boys 11 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 1:35.42Van Der Meer, Kjeld

CST-ZZ 112 1:37.08Creusot, Simon

Super Splash-ZZ 113 2:03.26Stomp, Aden

 
Event 10  Boys 12 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 121 1:30.71Vinke, Daan

CST-ZZ 122 1:39.94Martinez, Yoshka

 
Event 10  Boys 13 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 1:08.22Schvartz, Joey

CST-ZZ 132 1:17.34Piazza, Nicolas

CST-ZZ 133 1:37.05Fleming, Mathys

 
Event 10  Boys 14 Year Olds 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 1:24.96Chugani, Nihal

Super Splash-ZZ 142 1:25.13Croes, Maik

CST-ZZ 143 1:25.78Kamminga, Jolle

CST-ZZ 14--- DQZapata, Pablo

 
Event 10  Boys 15-99 100 SC Meter IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 1:05.31Piazza, Matias

CST-ZZ 162 1:26.52Girier Dufournier, Brandon

Super Splash-ZZ 173 1:29.12Helsdingen, Jayden v

Super Splash-ZZ 164 1:37.52Sachdev, Kamal

 
Event 11  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  91 1:17.01Bandal, Tanishka

 
Event 11  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 48.01Smirnova, Darina

CST-ZZ 102 51.35Challenger, Caithlyn

CST-ZZ 103 58.16Cai, Fang Yu

 
Event 11  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 51.84Burgan, D'Anka

 
Event 11  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 42.50Cai, Gigi

CST-ZZ 132 52.75Martin, Laeticia

Super Splash-ZZ 133 53.87Frederick, Jada

Super Splash-ZZ 134 1:04.72Setpal, Nikita

 
Event 11  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 39.68Thomas, Saphir

CST-ZZ 142 46.20Prince, Denecia

CST-ZZ 143 48.85Schladt, Shaniqua

Super Splash-ZZ 144 52.22Callen, Anais

Super Splash-ZZ 145 56.14Cocks, Naima

 
Event 11  Girls 15-99 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 44.44Grandtner, Nikki

Super Splash-ZZ 162 48.55Croes, Emma

Super Splash-ZZ 173 50.13Shahani, Dhrishti

 
Event 12  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  91 57.53Chang Sing Pang, Philip

CST-ZZ  92 1:00.28Berman, Lucas

CST-ZZ  93 1:02.44Boyd, Declan

CST-ZZ  94 1:05.03Martin, Henri

 
Event 12  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 53.10Vinke, Luuk

CST-ZZ 102 1:01.91Penaloza, Gael

CST-ZZ 103 1:05.43Romeo, Jayden

 
Event 12  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 46.56Van Der Meer, Kjeld

CST-ZZ 112 50.58Creusot, Simon

Super Splash-ZZ 113 1:02.70Stomp, Aden

 
Event 12  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 121 49.72Vinke, Daan

CST-ZZ 122 53.11Martinez, Yoshka

 
Event 12  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 35.19Schvartz, Joey

CST-ZZ 132 38.76Piazza, Nicolas

CST-ZZ 133 52.86Fleming, Mathys

 
Event 12  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 45.11Chugani, Nihal

CST-ZZ 142 45.29Kamminga, Jolle

Super Splash-ZZ 143 46.28Croes, Maik

CST-ZZ 144 52.91Zapata, Pablo

 
Event 12  Boys 15-99 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 33.47Piazza, Matias

CST-ZZ 162 41.78Girier Dufournier, Brandon

Super Splash-ZZ 173 42.69Helsdingen, Jayden v

Super Splash-ZZ 164 46.26Sachdev, Kamal

 
Event 13  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  71 34.85Challenger, Charlotte I

 
Event 13  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  81 31.18Stephen, Kimaia
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Event 14  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  61 33.62Hartgers, Tye

 
Event 14  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  71 32.20Berman, Lincoln

 
Event 14  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  81 27.41Hartgers, Xam

CST-ZZ  82 33.13Radican, Harrison

 
Event 15  Girls 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  91 1:19.36Bandal, Tanishka

 
Event 15  Girls 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 37.75Smirnova, Darina

CST-ZZ 102 38.66Challenger, Caithlyn

CST-ZZ 103 45.50Cai, Fang Yu

 
Event 15  Girls 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 43.07Burgan, D'Anka

 
Event 15  Girls 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 121 43.68Romulus, Dalia

 
Event 15  Girls 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 33.37Cai, Gigi

CST-ZZ 132 38.78Martin, Laeticia

Super Splash-ZZ 133 46.43Frederick, Jada

Super Splash-ZZ 134 52.16Setpal, Nikita

 
Event 15  Girls 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 30.12Thomas, Saphir

CST-ZZ 142 35.49Prince, Denecia

CST-ZZ 143 35.95Schladt, Shaniqua

Super Splash-ZZ 144 47.43Callen, Anais

 
Event 15  Girls 15-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 34.00Grandtner, Nikki

Super Splash-ZZ 162 36.29Croes, Emma

Super Splash-ZZ 173 37.67Shahani, Dhrishti

 
Event 16  Boys 9 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  91 41.52Boyd, Declan

CST-ZZ  92 44.15Chang Sing Pang, Philip

CST-ZZ  93 45.64Martin, Henri

 
Event 16  Boys 10 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 101 40.81Vinke, Luuk

CST-ZZ 102 45.78Penaloza, Gael

CST-ZZ 103 50.76Romeo, Jayden

 
Event 16  Boys 11 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 111 33.16Van Der Meer, Kjeld

CST-ZZ 112 39.40Creusot, Simon

Super Splash-ZZ 113 49.93Stomp, Aden

 
Event 16  Boys 12 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 121 33.82Vinke, Daan

CST-ZZ 122 37.81Martinez, Yoshka

 
Event 16  Boys 13 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 131 27.88Schvartz, Joey

CST-ZZ 132 29.95Piazza, Nicolas

CST-ZZ 133 36.43Fleming, Mathys

 
Event 16  Boys 14 Year Olds 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 141 33.14Chugani, Nihal

Super Splash-ZZ 142 33.69Croes, Maik

CST-ZZ 143 33.78Kamminga, Jolle

CST-ZZ 144 44.11Zapata, Pablo

 
Event 16  Boys 15-99 50 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ 151 25.57Piazza, Matias

CST-ZZ 162 32.13Girier Dufournier, Brandon

Super Splash-ZZ 173 33.94Helsdingen, Jayden v

Super Splash-ZZ 164 39.37Sachdev, Kamal

 
Event 17  Girls 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  71 26.38Challenger, Charlotte I

 
Event 17  Girls 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  81 25.91Stephen, Kimaia

 
Event 18  Boys 6 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  61 31.83Hartgers, Tye

 
Event 18  Boys 7 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CST-ZZ  71 38.47Berman, Lincoln

 
Event 18  Boys 8 Year Olds 25 SC Meter Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Super Splash-ZZ  81 22.44Hartgers, Xam

CST-ZZ  82 28.84Radican, Harrison

 
Combined Team Scores

 Combined Team Scores - Through Event 19

1. Carib Swim Team 2940

2. Super Splash Swim Team 900
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2023 Pentathlon - 22/01/2023
Combined Events

Boys 6 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 100IM 25BR 25FR

1 Hartgers, Tye 6 SSST-ZZ 39.75 33.68 2:43.01 33.62 31.835:01.89

Girls 8 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 100IM 25BR 25FR

1 Stephen, Kimaia 8 CST-ZZ 38.20 35.90 2:38.45 31.18 25.914:49.64

Boys 8 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 25FLY 25BK 100IM 25BR 25FR

1 Hartgers, Xam 8 SSST-ZZ 29.89 26.22 2:10.82 27.41 22.443:56.78

2 Radican, Harrison 8 CST-ZZ 36.60 33.72 2:37.71 33.13 28.844:50.00

Boys 9 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Boyd, Declan 9 CST-ZZ 53.89 48.18 1:48.63 1:02.44 41.525:14.66

2 Chang Sing Pang, Philip 9 CST-ZZ 52.89 51.31 1:51.53 57.53 44.155:17.41

3 Martin, Henri 9 CST-ZZ 50.00 52.12 1:49.13 1:05.03 45.645:21.92

Girls 10 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Smirnova, Darina 10 CST-ZZ 43.84 44.50 1:34.48 48.01 37.754:28.58

2 Challenger, Caithlyn 10 CST-ZZ 42.87 44.40 1:39.30 51.35 38.664:36.58

3 Cai, Fang Yu 10 CST-ZZ 55.11 53.35 1:52.27 58.16 45.505:24.39

Boys 10 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Vinke, Luuk 10 CST-ZZ 48.85 45.27 1:43.10 53.10 40.814:51.13

2 Romeo, Jayden 10 CST-ZZ 1:16.44 1:04.40 2:24.55 1:05.43 50.766:41.58

Girls 11 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Burgan, D'Anka 11 CST-ZZ 53.27 47.35 1:44.24 51.84 43.074:59.77

Boys 11 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Van Der Meer, Kjeld 11 CST-ZZ 41.83 44.86 1:35.42 46.56 33.164:21.83

2 Creusot, Simon 11 CST-ZZ 46.86 46.82 1:37.08 50.58 39.404:40.74

3 Stomp, Aden 11 SSST-ZZ 1:00.70 59.15 2:03.26 1:02.70 49.935:55.74

Boys 12 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Vinke, Daan 12 CST-ZZ 45.64 39.55 1:30.71 49.72 33.824:19.44

2 Martinez, Yoshka 12 CST-ZZ 52.89 51.01 1:39.94 53.11 37.814:54.76

Girls 13 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Cai, Gigi 13 CST-ZZ 36.34 40.53 1:21.65 42.50 33.373:54.39

2 Martin, Laeticia 13 CST-ZZ 48.24 45.40 1:37.19 52.75 38.784:42.36

Boys 13 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Schvartz, Joey 13 CST-ZZ 30.10 30.87 1:08.22 35.19 27.883:12.26

2 Piazza, Nicolas 13 CST-ZZ 34.19 38.10 1:17.34 38.76 29.953:38.34

3 Fleming, Mathys 13 CST-ZZ 43.88 46.05 1:37.05 52.86 36.434:36.27

Girls 14 Year Olds Pentathlon
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2023 Pentathlon - 22/01/2023
Combined Events

Girls 14 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Thomas, Saphir 14 CST-ZZ 32.97 34.03 1:16.80 39.68 30.123:33.60

2 Prince, Denecia 14 CST-ZZ 41.08 40.24 1:28.65 46.20 35.494:11.66

3 Schladt, Shaniqua 14 CST-ZZ 43.34 45.37 1:35.53 48.85 35.954:29.04

Boys 14 Year Olds Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Chugani, Nihal 14 CST-ZZ 37.32 40.65 1:24.96 45.11 33.144:01.18

2 Kamminga, Jolle 14 CST-ZZ 37.85 39.25 1:25.78 45.29 33.784:01.95

3 Croes, Maik 14 SSST-ZZ 38.43 39.05 1:25.13 46.28 33.694:02.58

Girls 15-99 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Grandtner, Nikki 15 CST-ZZ 38.87 37.51 1:22.65 44.44 34.003:57.47

2 Croes, Emma 16 SSST-ZZ 41.50 41.99 1:31.71 48.55 36.294:20.04

3 Shahani, Dhrishti 17 SSST-ZZ 40.15 45.00 1:42.27 50.13 37.674:35.22

Boys 15-99 Pentathlon

Place TotalTeamName 50FLY 50BK 100IM 50BR 50FR

1 Piazza, Matias 15 CST-ZZ 27.18 30.98 1:05.31 33.47 25.573:02.51

2 Helsdingen, Jayden v 17 SSST-ZZ 36.51 40.51 1:29.12 42.69 33.944:02.77

3 Girier Dufournier, Brandon 16 CST-ZZ 41.44 42.07 1:26.52 41.78 32.134:03.94

4 Sachdev, Kamal 16 SSST-ZZ 45.13 44.31 1:37.52 46.26 39.374:32.59


